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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 37 Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 17:09 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina i mlađi

1. SIMIC, Lorena 14 Spartak Subotica 1:39.48 183
50m: 47.99 47.99 100m: 1:39.48 51.49

2. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:40.02 180
50m: 52.15 52.15 100m: 1:40.02 47.87

3. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.66 166
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:42.66 54.30

4. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:45.57 153
50m: 49.72 49.72 100m: 1:45.57 55.85

5. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:47.30 146
50m: 51.73 51.73 100m: 1:47.30 55.57

6. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 1:47.99 143
50m: 52.67 52.67 100m: 1:47.99 55.32

7. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak Subotica 1:48.45 141
50m: 52.11 52.11 100m: 1:48.45 56.34

8. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 Spartak Subotica 1:59.23 106
50m: 55.06 55.06 100m: 1:59.23 1:04.17

9. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 2:03.60 95
50m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 100m: 2:03.60 1:03.06

10 - 11 godina

1. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 1:19.15 363
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.15 41.61

2. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:19.34 361
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.34 41.80

3. MARIN, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:28.71 258
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:28.71 47.34

4. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 1:28.99 256
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:28.99 49.04

5. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 1:29.44 252
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:29.44 48.21

6. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:29.75 249
50m: 43.04 43.04 100m: 1:29.75 46.71

7. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 1:36.89 198
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:36.89 49.95

8. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 1:39.62 182
50m: 46.91 46.91 100m: 1:39.62 52.71

9. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet 1:40.38 178
50m: 46.98 46.98 100m: 1:40.38 53.40

10. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 Spartak Subotica 1:44.94 156
50m: 51.22 51.22 100m: 1:44.94 53.72
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 37, Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley, 10 - 11 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

11. KECOJEVIĆ, Milica 12 Bjelica Vrbas 1:49.09 139
50m: 53.35 53.35 100m: 1:49.09 55.74

12 - 13 godina

1. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.71 399
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:16.71 41.25

2. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:21.12 338
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:21.12 44.68

3. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:22.33 323
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:22.33 43.38

4. SARAPKA, Maja 10 Spartak Subotica 1:28.25 262
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:28.25 48.36

5. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:30.41 244
50m: 46.06 46.06 100m: 1:30.41 44.35

6. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 1:35.45 207
50m: 44.18 44.18 100m: 1:35.45 51.27

Otvoreno

1. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 1:12.68 470
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:12.68 39.78

2. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 1:15.59 417
50m: 34.83 34.83 100m: 1:15.59 40.76

3. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:16.35 405
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:16.35 41.94

4. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:16.71 399
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:16.71 41.25

5. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 1:19.15 363
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.15 41.61

6. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:19.34 361
50m: 37.54 37.54 100m: 1:19.34 41.80

7. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 1:21.12 338
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:21.12 44.68

8. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:21.36 335
50m: 37.42 37.42 100m: 1:21.36 43.94

9. BOKUN, Sara 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:22.33 323
50m: 38.95 38.95 100m: 1:22.33 43.38

10. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 1:27.01 273
50m: 39.55 39.55 100m: 1:27.01 47.46

11. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:27.49 269
50m: 40.24 40.24 100m: 1:27.49 47.25

12. SARAPKA, Maja 10 Spartak Subotica 1:28.25 262
50m: 39.89 39.89 100m: 1:28.25 48.36

13. VUKELIC, Tamara 09 Polet 1:28.57 259
50m: 42.89 42.89 100m: 1:28.57 45.68
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 37, Ženski, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. MARIN, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:28.71 258
50m: 41.37 41.37 100m: 1:28.71 47.34

15. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:28.94 256
50m: 39.94 39.94 100m: 1:28.94 49.00

16. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 1:28.99 256
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:28.99 49.04

17. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 1:29.44 252
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:29.44 48.21

18. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:29.75 249
50m: 43.04 43.04 100m: 1:29.75 46.71

19. PANTIĆ, Magdalena 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:30.41 244
50m: 46.06 46.06 100m: 1:30.41 44.35

20. MIĆIN, Miljana 11 Velika Kikinda 1:35.45 207
50m: 44.18 44.18 100m: 1:35.45 51.27

21. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 Spartak Subotica 1:36.89 198
50m: 46.94 46.94 100m: 1:36.89 49.95

22. SIMIC, Lorena 14 Spartak Subotica 1:39.48 183
50m: 47.99 47.99 100m: 1:39.48 51.49

23. ZELIC, Milica 13 Spartak Subotica 1:39.62 182
50m: 46.91 46.91 100m: 1:39.62 52.71

24. LAZIĆ, Jelisaveta 15 Dinamo Pančevo 1:40.02 180
50m: 52.15 52.15 100m: 1:40.02 47.87

25. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet 1:40.38 178
50m: 46.98 46.98 100m: 1:40.38 53.40

26. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.66 166
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:42.66 54.30

27. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 Spartak Subotica 1:44.94 156
50m: 51.22 51.22 100m: 1:44.94 53.72

28. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:45.57 153
50m: 49.72 49.72 100m: 1:45.57 55.85

29. PAVLOVIĆ, Ivona 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:47.30 146
50m: 51.73 51.73 100m: 1:47.30 55.57

30. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 1:47.99 143
50m: 52.67 52.67 100m: 1:47.99 55.32

31. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak Subotica 1:48.45 141
50m: 52.11 52.11 100m: 1:48.45 56.34

32. KECOJEVIĆ, Milica 12 Bjelica Vrbas 1:49.09 139
50m: 53.35 53.35 100m: 1:49.09 55.74

33. RUDINSKI, Helena 15 Spartak Subotica 1:59.23 106
50m: 55.06 55.06 100m: 1:59.23 1:04.17

34. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 2:03.60 95
50m: 1:00.54 1:00.54 100m: 2:03.60 1:03.06


